 GRILLED GREEK CALAMARI

. Soemcthing » lierle differene, punfried to perfection with kmon,

*  DEEP FRIED CALAMARI

L=}
SMOKED SALMON R58

Sy of 1mobed almon served with cream chocse and cirrun
MUSSEL STARTER
CREAMY GARLIC MUSSELS -
Senothered in a creamy ek sance
MUSSELS PORTUGUESE

Noe foe the taien bearted

MEDITERRANEAN MUSSELS

1n 2 romato based garlic and white wane sauce

CALAMARI STARTER

R48
R49

R48

herbw and spices
R49
Sceved with tartase sauce

SNAILS

Senothered m our semsational gartic butter woce

SEAFOOD CHOWDA R49

Creamy soup filled with mussels, calamnari, shrimps and spices

PRAWN TASTER R47

§ Soccalent mediom prvens, served with our Famous Kingfidher

CHICKEN STARTER R48
GREEK

Corevkeostyle mannaed (hichen wrige

DEEP FRIED

Served with BBQ sauce and » tomao, olive & feta garnbh

OSTRICH CARPACHIO R53

Sivees of patrich with a cold smoked vinaigrette

GRILLED GREEK CALAMARI R75

Grlled o periecnon with keemon, hetts 3ad wpices

CALAMARI - CHILLI

Pantrcd 1n 5 il e

CALAMARI STEAK

Socodone odlament st e and » here of tartee sseace

DEEP FRIED CALAMARI STRIPS R75

Calsman srigs duseed 10 Kingrishers' spaces, deep fried & served

with tartare saxe
CALAMARI FEAST R95

A combination of § Calamurs dudes, erillad rock calamun,
Clamurt chilh & calamart weakder

o

"\ GREEK SALAD

R49

-

 FRENCH SALAD

@
KINGFISHER SALAD

Our speciadry - salad greens with a tase from the see
Comunachs, Calamnant & crab sick)

A combination of abad greenms, olives & Nta choese

A combimenson of salnd preves

CHICKEN SALAD

Salud groens aoad chicken srips

TRAWLERMANS' FISH SALAD R57

A combinasion of salad greens and slivery of bine fhls, served wirh
» J::nlu\n wreamy \!\*.L.‘" u\.l pevan nut .,frn ing

.All dressings served seperately

LAYERED VEGETABLE BAKE R65

Y Frosh seasonad veggion served with crcamy choose sauce

SIDE VEG R26

FISH OF THE DAY RSS
SALMON ' SQ

Firm piek foh with flaw
R85

ANGEL FISH

Delcate graimed foh wich 3 firm seanone and boads of flavour

e T

YELLOWTAIL R85

Considered a game fish by some, it has » firm rch flah

BUTTERFISH

Decpwater foh, very nich snd rasy

KABELJOU (Kob)

A whate tah wieh & succulene tiem tlead aad ierong tlaour

RS3

RSS



PRAWNS
Our prawns are served by wight and not by nussber,
The prawns come in 3 ditferent sises  250g S0y

MEDIUM 10 R95 20 R145
LARGE (QUEEN) 8 RI115 16 R195
XLARGE (KING) 6 SQ 12 SQ

CRAYFISH SQ

Lightly grilled and served with a lemon buster sauce

CRAYFISH THERMIDOR SQ

Laghely grilled ard served with a tangy seatood & white wine

A ke topped with melted cheose

'~ OYSTERS ~8Q

" Fresh wild Mossel by Oysters

Ask your mim.about our daily specials

FISH BURGER & CHIPS R55
SEAFOOD CURRY R78

A seafood curry served with mussels, crab sticks, prawns on a bed
of rice

KINGKLIP R95

Lachtly grillad in our tasty seasoniag served with a lemon butter
e

SOLE : R105

Grilled and dresscd in 3 kmon and herb butser aauce

FISH & CHIPS R55

Grilled and served with # raste of kemon butter and our famous
Kisygfisher sauxe

HAKE & CHIPS R65

Grilled hake. served with a taste of kenmon butter and our famvoun
Kisgtisher sauce

SEAFOOD KEBAB R85

A mediey of prawnn, calaman & grithed hake served an 2 kebab

Al seafood served with rice and chips - a Aint of creansy
hmhamandoﬁuoﬁpmlawl(buﬁsh‘ﬂm

ALL MEALS ARE SUBJECTTO .-
- AVAILABILITY TO ENSURE

. FRESHNESS

]OK!:R PLATTER R75

combination of foh and calaman

By, MlNl PLATTER R85

£ A combination of mascls, calamart and finh

o MINIPLATTER & LITE
CASTLE LITE DRAUGHT R99
A comMroeian of ol ¢ M oand B whteh smhsdencs

KINGFISHER PLATTER ~ R98
A combiration of § peawns, hsman & grilled fish

JACKS PLATTER R78

A combunation of measscls & calamary

QUEEN PLATTER R105

A combunation of 8 garlic mussels, calaman & 5§ moediom prawns

KING PLATTER R135

A combination of 8 garlic mussels, calaman & § modiom prawns,

' goilled fish and a crap stick

FULL HOUSE (Serves 2) R270

A combination of 10 musscls, gritied calaman, l:\p"\ § calaman,

10 medium peawns, linefish of your chouce and 2 crabsticks

SEAFOOD TREAT R88

v o 5 Medium peawns, serded with our fivhoas XingfisherSuoce dind »

portion of calamari

ROBS' COMBO R105 -

Grilled hmefish of your chodce, served with § medius pedivin

GLENS' COMBO -R105

Grilled bnefish of your choice, served with » portion of calasnasi

LINEFISH COMBO RI25

A portion of linefish plas 8 garlic mussels, served with s portrion

/Meat

Com6o J

RIB & PRAWNS - R110

W0¢ Rib and 5 succulent prawns

RIB & CALAMARI R9S .

0x¢ Rib and a porpon of gnlled Greek Calaman

STEAK & CALAMARI R115

300g T-Bone wizh Calasnan

STEAK & PRAWNS R120

OO0 T-Bone with § secculent prawms



STUFFED OSTRICH FILLET

A 300gr astrich filler, stuffod with fresh mushrooms, ondons and feta

OSTRICH FILLET

Outrich filles grilled 0 perfection, with a mouth watering basting sauce

T-BONE

Grilled 1o perfecrion

- RIBS

Flame grilled pork belly ribs, brushed with our homemade basting

. CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

" Crumbed & deep fried, served with a sauce of your cholce

- SAUCES

Creamy mushroom, black pepper, creamy garlic or choese sauce

FISHFINGERS & CHIPS

2 VIENNAS & CHIPS

SMALL FISH & CHIPS

CALAMARI & CHIPS

BABY SOLE & CHIPS

KIDS RIB & CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
CHICKEN OR FISH BURGER & CHIPS

300gr
200gr
300gr
200¢gr
500gr
500¢gr
1kg

R120 |

R95
R105

R85
R110

R95
R135

R75

R18

R30
R38
R45
R42

- R58 -
- R58

R30
R42



Desserts @ R35.00 :
Dom Pedro & Irish Coffe - Single @ R22.00 Double @ R29.00

COOKIES AND CREAM
Chocolate cookies made with dark roast
cocoa, chopped Ino a creamy, flulty white
chocolate mousse, then poured over a moist
layer of Sacher torte gamished with choco-
1ate cookie crumble.,

AUSTRIAN CHOC

MOUSSE

Alght, fluffy chocolate mousse topped with &
bnlliant bittersweet chocolate glaze and
gamished with a chocolate coffee bean

BLACK FORREST
GATEAU

Tradstional German torte transformed into a
mouth watering Individual dessert, layered
with cherries, chocolate and fresh cream and
chocolate shavings,

MISSISSIPPI MUD PIE

Rich chocolate bvownie base blended with
SEASONA tree NULS buned under 3 thick lyer
of decadent hazeinut and chocolate mousse,
covered with ganache and sprinkled with
roasted seasonal tree nuts.,

ICECREAM AND
CHOCOLATE SAUCE

CREME BRULEE

Baked Custard with Caramelized Brown
Sugar, Flamed at the table.

CAPEMALVA PUDDING

Makva Pudding made the traditional way
using butter, fresh cream, apricots and a rich
toffee sauce,

FUDGEPICASSO

A white chocolate mousse, baded with
chunks of home-made fudge and cape velvet
liqueur, coated with a white chocolate glaze
and painted with whirls of dark chocolate by
Picasso himsesf.




Fashion Sandwich

Salmon

Tuna

Prawn
Salmoné& Tuna
\Crabstick

Californian Rolls

Salmon
Tuna
Prawn
Crabstick
Vegetable

Nigiri

Salmon
Tuna
Prawn
Crabstick

Salmon
Tuna
Crabstick
Avo
Cucumber

Sashimi

Salmon
Tuna

Rainbow Rolls

Salmon
Tuna
Prawn
Vegetable

8pcs
8pcs
8pcs
8pcs
8pcs

8pcs
8pcs
8pcs
8pcs
8pcs

2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

3pcs
3pcs

8pcs
8pcs
8pcs
8pcs

R65
R62
R62
R73
R56

R55
R55
R55

R49

R49

R36
R36
R36
R30

R35
R35
R29
R29
R29

R46
R46

R60
R65
R65
R58




Handrolls

Salmon 1Roll R39
Tuna 1Roll R39
Prawn 1Roll R39
Crabstick 1Roll R35
\Vegetable 1Roll R35
Roses

Salmon 3pcs R49 g
Platters

Platter 1 . R99
4 Tuna Rainbow Rolls, 3 Veg maki, 4 Crab
Californian Rolls and 3 Prawn Nigiri

Platter 2 R65

2 Salmon Roses, 3 Avo Maki, 3 Cucumber Maki
& 4 Crab Californian Rolls

Platter 3 R85
3 Veg Maki, 4 Salmon Roses
and 3 Salmon Maki

Platter 4 R95
4 Prawn Fashion, 4 Salmon Roses
and 3 Salmon Maki

Platter 4 COMBO DEAL R115
. 4 Prawn Fashion, 4 Salmon Roses '

| and 3 Salmon Maki which includes a
LA\ 340ml Redd'’s Bold Crisp.

Not for sale 10 persons under tha age of 18,

Platter 5 y R215
6 Prawn Nigiri, 6 Salmon Sashimi

and 8 Crab Maki

Platter 6 R106

2 Salmon Roses, 3 Cucumber Maki, 3 Salmon
Maki, 4 Crab Californian Rolls and 4 Prawn
Fashion






